

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR MR. SANJAY PARIHAR

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s). 9623/2008

THE HARYANA STATE POLLUTION CONTROL BOARD AND ANR. Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

SHRI PRADEEP KUMAR SETHI AND ORS. &amp; ORS.

Respondent(s)

(SERVICE COMPLETE)

WITH

SLP(C) No. 9624/2008 (IV-B)

(SERVICE COMPLETE )

SLP(C) No. 30693/2008 (IV-B)

(SERVICE COMPLETE)

Date : 19-07-2017 This petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s) Mr.Anil Grover,Adv.  
Mr.Sanjay Kr.Visen,Adv.  
Mr. Kamal Mohan Gupta, AOR  
Mr.Nikhil Nayyar, AOR

For Respondent(s)  
Mr. Nikhil Nayyar, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Being complete matters, list the same before the Hon'ble Court  
as per rules.

SANJAY PARIHAR  
Registrar

SB